NM Friidrett
Stevnerapport

Navn: NM Friidrett
Sted: Askay

Arranggr: Ask Friidrett
Dato: 29.07.2016 - 31.07.2016
Dag:

Kontaktp
Telefon
E-Post
Kommentar
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NM Friidrett

Resultatliste

31.07.2016

KS

1000 m stafett

Vidar, Sportsklubben (1)

Karin Busch(1992)

Astrid Mangen Cederkvist(1994)

Line Kloster(1990)

Yngvild Elvemo(1990)
Sarild FIK (1)

Malin Mgnsés(1999)

Ingvild Meinseth(1999)

Karoline Daland(1999)

Sara Dorthea Jensen(1996)
Tyrving IL (1)

Christine Gloppestad(1997)

Helene Rgnningen(1998)

Mari Drablgs(1998)

Amalie Hammild luel(1994)
Gular, IL (1)

Rachel Ombeni(2001)

Live Haugstad Hilton(1999)

Christine Bjelland Jensen(1994)

Lena Indrebg(1992)
Sandnes IL (1)

Liv Storhaug(2000)

Hanne Berit Irgens(1994)

Agathe Holtan Wathne(1994)

Ida Bakke Hansen(1993)
Fredrikstad IF (1)

Nora Kollergd Wold(1997)

Katinka Vaag Prestay(1998)

Marlen Aakre(1993)

Ingrid Linn Nordahl(1997)
Selsbakk IF (1)

Cecilia Hakegard(1994)

Malin Kulseth(1994)

Sara Havang(1994)

Turid Loe(1994)
Kristiansands IF-Friidrett (1)

Mari K. Breilid(1998)

Emma Natalie Hagen Dhir(1999)

Eline Breilid(1993)

Amalie Seeten(1997)
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2,08,00

2,09,21

2,09,33

2,14,59

2,15,44

2,17,20

2,18,08

2,18,54
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NM Friidrett

Resultatliste

31.07.2016

MS

1000 m stafett

Dimna IL (1)
Onar Apelseth(1998)
Nicolas R Masters(1997)
Toralv Opsal(1998)
Karsten Warholm(1996)

Idrettslaget Skjalg (1)
Stephen Owusu(1998)
Lars Jgran Storhaug(1989)
Mathias Hove Johansen(1998)
Mike Lubsen(1995)

Sandnes IL (1)
Hans Chr. Walker(1995)
Joachim Sandberg(1995)
Filip Ingebrigtsen(1993)

Peter Efe Rasmussen Osazuwa(1989)

Tyrving IL (1)
Kenneth Vik Gulbrandsen(1997)
Jonas Halonen(1995)
Hallgeir Martinsen(1989)
Markus Nikolai Berner(1997)
Gular, IL (1)
Alexander Karlsson(1988)
Joakim Dang(1990)
Torbjgrn Lysne(1990)
Kristoffer Janson Grindedal(1989)
Ullensaker/Kisa IL Friidrett (1)
Hauk Are Fjeld(1994)
Sigurd Blom Breivik(1996)
Markus Einan(1997)
Andreas Roth(1993)
BUL, ILi (1)
Mickey Joe(1991)
Riquelvis Santiago(1987)
Ole-Petter Askim Vatne(1996)
Simen Kjensli(1995)
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1,54,01

1,55,62

1,55,91

1,56,02

1,56,22

1,57,44

1,57,45
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